
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 August 2021

M M2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE MADOX Weighted points score WAG, 16/07/2021, R9, P (BDN)P 7P 4P M3/1B. Talbot 491903 12/0161

 2 DANA GEM 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R9, P 5P 2Y 3Y M3/1R. Mcdonald 488116 18/0145

 3 DANA JILL 1 Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R8, Y 6Y 5M 7Y M3/2T. Mccaffery 488115 8/0109
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 August 2021

P 5 320 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONLY YOU Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/1R. Sims 530595 4/3219

 2 ALL IN TIME Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 523058 4/2207

 3 VISUALISE ME Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 531956 2/1189

 4 KATE'S DESIRE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4T. O'Keefe 540760 1/0162

 5 NOEL'S DESIRE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4T. O'Keefe 540761 1/0156

 6 ZULU LIGHTNING Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/4G. Small 534711 1/0155

 7 FREDDY ON WATER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/3C. Bradley 499573 2/1153

 8 DEB TAN LEE 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 2Y 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/0140

 9 MINI RIP Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0123

 10 LEKTRA SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 August 2021

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL GYPSY Last start winner WAG, 16/07/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 1/2R. Oakman 497391 19/18300

 2 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R6, C 7C 3C 4P 1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 16/13269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 August 2021

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLIVER IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 06/08/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 7P 2/1/2G. Mills 527557 13/11249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 August 2021

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTIC FAITH Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2A. Clare 508958 6/5267

 2 GOT A GROUP Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 3/1/1P. Dooner 528419 7/6216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 August 2021

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AURORA BLUE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 06/08/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/2S. Ellis 529642 6/5246

 2 DANA JULIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/08/2021, R5, C 7C 8P 2P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 535128 7/4202

 3 PABLO'S PRIDE Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1P. Cowell 522470 5/4123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 August 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLASSIC ARTIST Last start winner TEM, 08/08/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3W. Bradley 530475 2/1198

 2 SUNBIRD IZMIR Last start winner CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3G. Mills 539655 2/1150

 3 MILLY'S LAST Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1R. Sims 534751 5/3252

 4 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1J. Mcclelland 521196 4/3210

 5 RISING ARTIST Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3W. Bradley 530479 2/1177

 6 DAPH'S ECHO Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 8P 5/3J. Fothergill 531315 4/1149

 7 DEB TAN LEE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R1, P 3P 8P 2Y 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/0140

 8 RED SPRING STAR Last start placegetter NOW, 20/06/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/8105

 9 DANA NANA 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 30/07/2021, R9, P 5C 7P 7P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530550 7/5174

 10 ON PAR Weighted points score GBN, 30/07/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 1P 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2216

 11 IGNATIOUS BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 6/5183

 12 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3A. Clare 520291 2/1177

 13 CAWBOURNE RICKO Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 526400 5/3173

 14 WILD DEJA Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R9, P 5P 4P (FEL)P 5/1P. Scott 530370 4/3168

 15 DANA DANCER Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R6, Y 6Y 3P 4P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530542 6/2161

 16 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score WAG, 16/07/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4153

 17 DANA GEM 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R9, P 5P 2Y 3Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 488116 18/6145

 18 DANA BULL Weighted points score GBN, 06/08/2021, R6, C 7C 1Y 1Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 528614 9/3142

 19 RAGIN' FINESSE 2 Weighted points score GEL, 06/07/2021, R5 5P 3P 6P 5/4D. Welsh 531993 1/0135

 20 DAM DREAMING Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3C. Bradley 521336 2/1132

 21 AQUA PANTHER Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3T. Robertson 528678 2/1131

 22 RAGIN' REIGN 3 Weighted points score HOR, 29/06/2021, R5 4P 3P 4P 5/4D. Welsh 531994 7/0129

 23 FORT KEMBLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2126

 24 HE'LL DO IT Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1R. Bates 507675 5/4126

 25 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/1117

 26 DANA SOCK Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R5, Y 6Y 7Y 6P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/5112

 27 FIREBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4G. Mills 539651 1/0111

 28 DANA JILL 2 Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R8, Y 6Y 5M 7Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 488115 8/0109

 29 GOOSE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4J. Roy 543233 1/0107

 30 JABIRU IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4G. Mills 539656 1/0105

 31 SHAM PLANE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4G. Small 530459 1/0104
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 August 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BIG BUCK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 3P 5/3D. Breust 523073 2/196

 33 GLENTON VILLA Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4B. Williams 536535 1/096

 34 VERACRUZ 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Bootsma 529467 3/084

 35 SUZIE ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/281

 36 ALBION LAD Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2F. Shoobert 497397 3/248
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 August 2021

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHOENIX IZMIR Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 2P M/1G. Mills 539646 0/0130

 2 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 2P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/0130

 3 QUORRA BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/0112

 4 IZMIR'S FLAME 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 2P M/1G. Mills 539649 0/094

 5 SUSIE ZEUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/07/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 5P M/1T. Roberts 541476 0/0100

 6 OMAHRI ZEUS First start M/1G. Small 541470 0/00

 7 GO GO TANGLES Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 08/07/2021, R1, P 8P M/1S. Ellis 540518 0/025

 8 BLUE GHOST Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 5P M/1B. Williams 539018 0/072

 9 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score WBL, 01/07/2021, R1 7P 7P 5P M/1L. Robinson 537221 0/068

 10 DUNDEE ROCCO Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R4, P 4P (FEL)P 6P M/1P. Cowell 529429 0/056

 11 POT THE BLACK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 6P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 August 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 2/1/1J. Roy 532683 10/7261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 August 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIGEL'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 30/07/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2J. Roy 528267 9/8201

 2 GOT A TRUMP Weighted points score SHP, 26/07/2021, R7 4P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Mcclelland 528422 9/5225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 August 2021

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY LUNA Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/2M. Wallace 520027 9/3270

 2 GAP CABANG Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2B. Talbot 520490 7/6204

 3 LA LA LOUIS Last start City winner BAT, 09/08/2021, R6, C 1C 1C 7P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 529374 9/4249

 4 AURORA BLUE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 06/08/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/2S. Ellis 529642 6/5246

 5 DANA JULIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 06/08/2021, R5, C 7C 8P 2P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 535128 7/4202

 6 TIGGERLONG GRACE Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R8, P 6P 7C 3P 4/1/1M. Finn 501337 19/13133
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 August 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUICY QUE Last start winner WAG, 06/08/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/0107

 2 DEB TAN LEE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R1, P 3P 8P 2Y 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/0140

 3 GOT A SCOOT Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 06/08/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4P. Dooner 529677 1/099

 4 DANA NANA 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 30/07/2021, R9, P 5C 7P 7P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530550 7/5174

 5 IGNATIOUS BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 6/5183

 6 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3A. Clare 520291 2/1177

 7 BRUCE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1L. Roy 528269 4/3144

 8 RAGIN' FINESSE 1 Weighted points score GEL, 06/07/2021, R5 5P 3P 6P 5/4D. Welsh 531993 1/0135

 9 RAGIN' REIGN 2 Weighted points score HOR, 29/06/2021, R5 4P 3P 4P 5/4D. Welsh 531994 7/0129

 10 FORT KEMBLA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2126

 11 KEEPING FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/1117

 12 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2D. Breust 527177 3/2117

 13 SHAM PLANE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4G. Small 530459 1/0104

 14 BIG BUCK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 3P 5/3D. Breust 523073 2/196

 15 WHITE SURPRISE Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R8, P 5P 1Y 5P 5/4B. Smith 544201 1/091

 16 VERACRUZ 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Bootsma 529467 3/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 August 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 2P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/0130

 2 QUORRA BALE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/0112

 3 IZMIR'S FLAME 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 2P M/1G. Mills 539649 0/094

 4 GO GO LOOPY Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 06/08/2021, R5, P 6P M/1C. Ellis 540964 0/042

 5 HELLO BLOKE Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 4P M/1G. Small 539114 0/080

 6 POT THE BLACK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 6P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/054

 7 MY BOY MATTY Weighted points score WAG, 30/07/2021, R1, P 7P 7P M/1C. Ellis 540967 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 August 2021

P 2 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGIN' REIGN 1 Weighted points score HOR, 29/06/2021, R5 4P 3P 4P 2/1/2D. Welsh 531994 7/6129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 13 August 2021

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Last start placegetter WAG, 06/08/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 537715 1/0165

 2 DANA BIG PETE Last start placegetter TEM, 08/08/2021, R6, P 3P 4Y 5Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 535129 1/0137

 3 SPRING BUD Last start Country winner YNG, 31/07/2021, R3, Y 1Y 2Y 4P 5/4P. Richey 530642 2/0114

 4 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1B. Talbot 536454 4/3210

 5 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R7, P 4P 1Y 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 4/0142

 6 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 493309 2/0135
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